AMICCOM Electronics Corpora�on
Low RX Current
AMICCOM
1 2
PART
NUMBER Type FREQUENCY
(MHZ)
SLEEP CURRENT

3 4
2.4GHz SoC
PART NUMBER Type Code
Memory RAM Digital
I/O Peripheral ADC MODULATION DATA RATE
(kbps)
SENSITIVITY
(dBm)
RX CURRENT
(mA)
OUTPUT
POWER
(Max dBm)
TX CURRENT(dBm)
+0        +5        +10
mA
Package
A8137M0 2.4GHz 13dBm TRX SoC
A81U37F6101AQ6C ARM®
Cortex®-M0 64 KB Flash 8KB 24 I2C, SPI, UARTx3, PWM x8
Li-ion Ba�ery Charger
4Ch, 12bit ;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 2000 ~ 8 -92 @ 2Mbps 20 +13 58
@13dBm QFN 48
A8125M0 2.4GHz low power TRX SoC
A81U25F7101AQ5A ARM®
Cortex®-M0
128 KB
Flash 32KB 23  I2C, SPIx2, UARTx3,
PWM x7
7Ch, 12bit ;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 2000 ~ 8 -90 @ 2Mbps 8.5@DCDC,
MCU on +5 10.5@DCDC,
MCU on QFN 40
A8137 2.4GHz 10dBm TRX SoC
A81X37F4000AQ5A 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 256B 24 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 4Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 2000 ~ 8 -90 @ 2Mbps 23.5 +10 40 QFN 40
A81X37F4005AQ58 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 256B 17 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x1 2Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 2000 ~ 8 -90 @ 2Mbps 23.5 +10 40 QFN 32
A8125 2.4GHz TRX SoC
A81X25F4000AQ5A 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 256B 24 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 4Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 2000 ~ 8 -90 @ 2Mbps 23.5 +5 24.5 QFN 40
A81X25F4005AQ58 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 256B 17 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x1 2Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 2000 ~ 8 -90 @ 2Mbps 23.5 +5 24.5 QFN 32
A8106 2.4GHz TRX SoC
A81X06F4001AQ5A 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 2KB 24 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 8Ch, 12bit;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 500 ~ 5 -99 @ 500Kbps 16 +5 18 24 @ 4dBm QFN 40
A81X06T4001AQ5A 8051 CPU 16 KB OTP 2KB 23 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 8Ch, 12bit;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 500 ~ 5 -99 @ 500Kbps 19 +5 22 24 @ 4dBm QFN 40
A81X06T3001AQ5A 8051 CPU 8 KB OTP 2KB 23 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 8Ch, 12bit;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 500 ~ 5 -99 @ 500Kbps 19 +5 22 24 @ 4dBm QFN 40
A8108 2.4GHz  USB TRX SoC
A81X08F5004AQ58 8051 CPU 32 KB Flash 512B 14 USB, I2C, SPI,  UART 4Ch, 12bit;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 500 ~ 2 -96 @ 500Kbps 18 +2 20 22 @ 2dBm QFN 32
A8325 2.4GHz TX SoC
A83X25F400AAQ45 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 1KB 8  UART,PWMx2 2Ch, 12bit ;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 2000 ~ 4 +6 16 19.5 @ 6dBm QFN 20
A83X25T300AAQ45 8051 CPU 8 KB OTP 1KB 7  UART,PWMx2 2Ch, 12bit ;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 2000 ~ 4 +6 16 19.5 @ 6dBm QFN 20
A8525/A8526 2.4GHz TRX SoC with LCD
A85X25F4001AH 8051 CPU 16KB Flash 2KB 22 I2C, SPI, UART,PWMx2
 TN LCD driver (4x48)
8Ch, 12bit ;
RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 2000 ~ 5 -89 @ 2Mbps 20.5 @ 2Mbps +4 20.5 23.5 @ 4dBm Dice
A85X26F4001AH 8051 CPU 16KB Flash 2KB 22 I2C, SPI, UART,PWMx2
 TN LCD driver (4x48)
2Ch, 24bit
8Ch, 12bit ;
RSSI, 8bit
FSK/GFSK 2000 ~ 5 -89 @ 2Mbps 20.5 @ 2Mbps +4 20.5 23.5 @ 4dBm Dice
2.4GHz SoC module.
5 6
Sub1GHz Proprietary TRX

A7210 RX ASK/OOK with decoder 315 - 915 5 - 1 -112 @ 2.4Kbps 4 - - - - - QFN32
A7302 TX FSK/ASK 315 - 915 10 - 1 - - +11 14 @ 11dBm DFN 10
PART NUMBER Type Code
Memory RAM Digital
I/O Peripheral ADC MODULATION FREQUENCY
(MHZ)
DATA
RATE
(kbps)
SENSITIVITY
(dBm)
RX CURRENT
(mA)
OUTPUT
POWER
(Max dBm)
TX CURRENT(dBm)
    +5          +10        +15         +20
mA
Package
A9108 Sub1GHz TRX
A91X08F4001AQ5A 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 2KB 24 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 4Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 315-915 250 - 2 -117 @ 2Kbps 20 +20 90 QFN 40
A9109 Sub1GHz TRX
A91X09F4001AQ6C 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 2KB 24 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 2Ch 24bit;
4Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 315-915 250 - 2 -117 @ 2Kbps 20 +20 90 QFN 48
A9508 Sub1GHz TRX with LCD
A95X08F4001AQAM 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 2KB 24 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2
TN LCD driver (4x48) 4Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 315-915 250 - 2 -117 @ 2Kbps 20 +20 90 QFN88
A9159 Sub1GHz DSSS TRX
A91X59F4001AQ6C 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 2KB 32 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 8Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit DSSS 315-915 250 - 2 -119 @ 10Kcps
@DSSS 7.35 +20 80 QFN 48
A9139 Sub1GHz TRX
A91U39F6001AQ6C 8051 CPU 64 KB Flash 8KB 32 I2C, SPI,  UARTx2, PWM x4 8Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 315-915 500 - 2 -108 @
100Kbps 8.4 +20 85 @
19dBm QFN 48
A91X39F4001AQ6C 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 2KB 32 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 8Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 315-915 250 - 2 -117 @ 2Kbps 7.35 +20 80 QFN 48
A9112 Sub1GHz TRX
A91X12F4001AQ5A 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 2KB 24 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 4Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 315-915 250 -2 -117 @ 2Kbps 20 +13 45 @
13dBm QFN 40
A9129 Sub1GHz TRX
A91U29F6001AQ6C 8051 CPU 64 KB Flash 8KB 32 I2C, SPI,  UARTx2, PWM x4 8Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 315-915 500 - 2 -108 @
100Kbps 8.4 +10 32.5 QFN 48
A91X29F4001AQ6C 8051 CPU 16 KB Flash 2KB 32 I2C, SPI,  UART, PWM x2 8Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit FSK/GFSK 315-915 250 -2 -117 @ 2Kbps 7.35 +13 26 QFN 48
Sub1GHz module.
Sub1GHz module.
7 8
Wireless Audio / Voice SoC
5.8GHz / 5.2GHz Proprietary TRX
5.8GHz SOC
Voice Baby monitor
PART NUMBER TYPE MODULATION FREQUENCY
(MHZ)
DATA RATE
(kbps)
SENSITIVITY
(dBm)
RX CURRENT
(mA)
OUTPUT
POWER
(Max dBm)
 TX CURRENT(dBm)
 +0                       +3                    +15
 mA
Package
A5130 TRX FSK/GFSK 5725 - 5850  4000 -1000 -86 @ 4Mbps 30 +2 27 QFN 24
A5129 TRX FSK/GFSK 5150 - 5250  4000 -1000 -86 @ 4Mbps 30.5 +2 27.5 QFN 24
A5125 TRX FSK/GFSK 5725 - 5850  2000 -1000 -89 @ 2Mbps 28.5 +2 26.5 QFN 24
A5124 TRX FSK/GFSK 5150 - 5250  2000 -1000 -89 @ 2Mbps 29 +2 27 QFN 24
A5133 TRX FSK 5725 - 5850  4000 -500 -91 @ 4Mbps 33 +15 88 QFN 24
PART NUMBER Type Code
Memory RAM Digital
I/O Peripheral ADC MODULATION DATA RATE
(kbps)
SENSITIVITY
(dBm)
RX
CURRENT
(mA)
OUTPUT
POWER
(Max dBm)
 TX CURRENT(dBm)
 +0             +3            +10
 mA
Package
A1011 5.8GHz CPC SoC
A10U11F6001AQ6C 8051 CPU 64 KB Flash 8K 24 I2C, SPI, UART,
ISO7816,PWM x4
8Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit ASK 256 -85 32 +9 50
@9dBm QFN 48
PART NUMBER Type Code
Memory RAM Digital
I/O Peripheral ADC Audio Codec MODULATION FREQUENCY
(MHZ)
DATA RATE
(kbps)
SENSITIVITY
(dBm)
RX CURRENT
(mA)
OUTPUT
POWER
(Max dBm)
TX  Currnet
(mA) Package
A8100 Wireless Audio SoC
A81X00T400CAQ6C 8051 CPU 16KB OTP 512B 23 I2C, SPI,  UART,
PWM x2
7Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit
 16 bits
16KSps FSK/GFSK 2400 - 2483.5 2000 - 500 -90 @ 2Mbps 29 +10 45 @ 10dBm QFN 48
A81X00T400DAQ5A 8051 CPU 16KB OTP 512B 16 I2C, SPI,  UART 4Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit
 16 bits
16KSps FSK/GFSK 2400 - 2483.5 2000 - 500 -90 @ 2Mbps 29 +10 45 @ 10dBm QFN 40
A8101 Wireless Audio SoC
A81X01F4000AQ6C 8051 CPU 16KB
Flash 512B 24 I2C, SPI,  UART,
PWM x2
4Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit
 16 bits
16KSps FSK/GFSK 2400 - 2483.5 2000 - 500 -88 @ 2Mbps 27.5 +20 160 @ 20dBm QFN 48
A81X01F4003AQ58 8051 CPU 16KB
Flash 512B 8 UART 2Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit
 16 bits
16KSps FSK/GFSK 2400 - 2483.5 2000 - 500 -88 @ 2Mbps 27.5 +20 160 @ 20dBm QFN 32
A8102 Wireless Audio SoC
A81X02F5002AQ7E 8051 CPU 32KB
Flash 8.5KB 22 USB, I2S, I2C, SPI,
UART, PWM x2
4Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit
Stereo
16 bits
48KSps
FSK/GFSK 2400 - 2483.5 4000 -85 @ 4Mbps 32 +17 122 @ 17dBm QFN 56
A9101 Wireless Audio SoC
A91X01F4001AQ6C 8051 CPU 16KB
Flash 512B 24 I2C, SPI,  UART,
PWM x2 RSSI, 8bit 16 bits
32KSps FSK/GFSK 315 - 915 2000 - 500 -94 @ 500Kbps
@ 915MHz 31 +18 100 @ 18dBm QFN 48
A8301 Wireless Audio TX SoC
A83X01F4006AQ6C 8051 CPU 16KB
Flash 512B 16 I2C, SPI,  UART,
PWM x2
2Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit
 16 bits
16KSps FSK/GFSK 2400 - 2483.5 2000 - 500 - - +19.5 136 @ 19.5dBm QFN 40
A83X01F4007AQ58 8051 CPU 16KB
Flash 512B 8 UART 2Ch, 8bit ;
RSSI, 8bit
 16 bits
16KSps FSK/GFSK 2400 - 2483.5 2000 - 500 - - +19.5 136 @ 19.5dBm QFN 32
PART NUMBER Type Code
Memory RAM Digital
I/O Peripheral ADC MODULATION FREQUENCY (MHZ) DATA RATE
(Max kbps)
SENSITIVITY
(dBm)
RX
CURRENT
(mA)
OUTPUT
POWER
(Max dBm)
TX CURRENT(dBm)
Normal        Max.
mA
Package
A8153 IEEE802.15.4 SoC
A81X53F5000AQ5A 8051 CPU 32KB
Flash 2KB 24 I2C, SPI,  UART,
PWM x2
4Ch, 8bit;
RSSI, 8bit DSSS/MSK 2405 - 2480 250 -96 @ 250Kbps 23 +3.5 18 @ 0dBm 23 @3.5dbm QFN 40
Zigbee/ RF4CE /IEEE 802.15.4
9 10
Bluetooth Low Energy
PART NUMBER Type Code
Memory RAM Digital
I/O Peripheral ADC MODULATION DATA RATE
(kbps)
SENSITIVITY
(dBm)
RX CURRENT
(mA)
OUTPUT
POWER
(Max dBm)
TX CURRENT(dBm)
       Normal                  Max.
                         mA
Package
A7107 Bluetooth Low
Energy TRX - - - - RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 500 -90 @ 1Mbps 17 +8 17 @ 2dBm 24.5 @ 8dBm QFN 32
A8105 Bluetooth Low Energy SoC
A81X05F5009AQ6C 8051 CPU 32KB Flash 2KB 28 I2C, SPI, UART,PWM x2 8Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 500 -92 @ 1Mbps 18 +6 19 @ 0dBm 24 @ 6dBm QFN 48
A81X05F5001AQ5A 8051 CPU 32KB Flash 2KB 24 I2C, SPI, UART,PWM x2 8Ch, 12bit; RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 500 -92 @ 1Mbps 18 +6 19 @ 0dBm 24 @ 6dBm QFN 40
A81U05F600BAQ6C 8051 CPU 64KB Flash 8KB 32 I2C, SPI, UART,PWM x4 8Ch, 12bit; RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 5 -94 @ 1Mbps 13.5 +7 14.5 @ 0dBm 21 @ 7dBm QFN 48
A81U05F6001AQ5A 8051 CPU 64KB Flash 8KB 24 I2C, SPI, UART,PWM x4 8Ch, 12bit; RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 5 -94 @ 1Mbps 13.5 +7 14.5 @ 0dBm 21 @ 7dBm QFN 40
A8115 Bluetooth Low Energy SoC with Voice ADC
A81U15F600BAQ6C 8051 CPU 64KB Flash 8KB 32 I2C, SPI, UART,PWM x4, Mic
x1 8Ch, 12bit; RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 5 -94 @ 1Mbps 13.5 +7 14.5 @ 0dBm 21 @ 7dBm QFN 48
A81U15F6001AQ5A 8051 CPU 64KB Flash 8KB 24 I2C, SPI, UART,PWM x4, Mic
x1 8Ch, 12bit; RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 5 -94 @ 1Mbps 13.5 +7 14.5 @ 0dBm 21 @ 7dBm QFN 40
A8107 Bluetooth Low Energy SoC
A81X07F600BAQ6C 8051 CPU 64KB Flash 8KB 32 I2C, SPI, UART,PWM x4 8Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 500 -92 @ 1Mbps 20 +6 18.5 @ 0dBm 24 @ 6dBm QFN 48
A81X07F6001AQ5A 8051 CPU 64KB Flash 8KB 24 I2C, SPI, UART,PWM x4 8Ch, 12bit; RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 500 -92 @ 1Mbps 20 +6 18.5 @ 0dBm 24 @ 6dBm QFN 40
A81X07F700BAQ6C 8051 CPU 128KB Flash 8KB 32 I2C, SPI, UART,PWM x4 8Ch, 12bit ; RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 500 -92 @ 1Mbps 20 +6 18.5 @ 0dBm 24 @ 6dBm QFN 48
A81X07F7001AQ5A 8051 CPU 128KB Flash 8KB 24 I2C, SPI, UART,PWM x4 8Ch, 12bit; RSSI, 8bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 500 -92 @ 1Mbps 20 +6 18.5 @ 0dBm 24 @ 6dBm QFN 40
A8107M0 Bluetooth Low Energy SoC
A81U07F810GAQ6C ARM® Cortex®-M0 256KB Flash 32KB 31  I2C, SPI, UARTx3, PWM x4,
i86 interface with DMA 8 Ch, 12bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 --5 -94 @ 1Mbps 6.4 @ DC/DC +6 9.0 @ 5dBm
@ DC/DC QFN 48
A81U07F8102AQ5A ARM® Cortex®-M0 256KB Flash 32KB 23 I2C, SPI, UARTx2, PWM x4,
i86 interface with DMA 5Ch, 12bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 --5 -94 @ 1Mbps 6.4 @ DC/DC +6 9.0 @ 5dBm
@ DC/DC QFN 40
A3107M0 Bluetooth Low Energy SoC
A31U07F810GAQ6C ARM® Cortex®-M0 256KB Flash 32KB 31  I2C, SPI, UARTx3, PWM x4,
i86 interface with DMA 8 Ch, 12bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 250 -94 @ 1Mbps 6.4 @ DC/DC +6 9.0 @ 5dBm
@ DC/DC QFN 48
A31U07F8102AQ5A ARM® Cortex®-M0 256KB Flash 32KB 23 I2C, SPI, UARTx2, PWM x4,
i86 interface with DMA 5Ch, 12bit 1Mbps GFSK 2000 - 250 -94 @ 1Mbps 6.4 @ DC/DC +6 9.0 @ 5dBm
@ DC/DC QFN 40
A3117M0 Bluetooth Low Energy SoC
A31U17F8101AQ5A ARM® Cortex®-M0 256KB Flash 72KB 23
I2C, SPI, UARTx2, PWM x4,
48M speed CPU
i86 interface with DMA